Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall

1
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Name
Elijah House
Brian Taylor
Brent Loftus
Grady Thompson
Cristian Rodriguez
Khadyn Jacobs
Kai Brown
Matthew Gealy
Brianna Legner
Brad Fritz
Christi Wilson
Briinuh Depauw
Emmett Blogg
Mike Storm
Logan Bopes
Joe Bornac
Megan Krabill
Sawyer Storm
Andy Krabill
Matt Allard
Abby Vladika
Liam Johnson
Liann Fairbanks
Keith Varland
Chelsi Straughn
Kyle Cruz
Ben Clausen
Nicholas Rebholz
Michael Boehle
Troy Burd
Jeffrey Horve
Rodney Hewitt
Angie Bennett
Lydia Kyle
Wyatt Viadika
William Guider
Travis Birkey
Alison Vrana
Allison Warren
Jeff Manahan
Rayylee Depauw
Harold Fay
Eric Thompson
William Blanford
Jillian Smith
Don Kyle
Jamie Phelps

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Railroad 5k

City
Sheffield IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Depue IL
Princeton IL
Fort Myers FL
Bettendorf IA
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Marseilles IL
Tiskilwa IL
Princeton IL
Lacon IL
Wyanet IL
La Salle IL
Tiskilwa IL
Lacon IL
Tiskilwa IL
Ohio IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Wyanet IL
Princeton IL
Hennepin IL
Spring Valley IL
Walnut IL
Peru IL
Cornell IL
Spring Valley IL
Mackinaw 1L
Manlius IL
Bloomington IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Neponset IL
Princeton IL
Rochelle IL
Tiskilwa IL
Oglesby IL
Tiskilwa IL
Hennepin IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
La Salle IL

Overall Finish List

OVERAL
PRINCE
25-29
20-24
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
OVERAL
40-44
40-44
10-14
10-14
45-49
20-24
55-59
40-44
10-14
40-44
50-54
PRINCE
10-14
10-14
35-39
35-39
30-34
40-44
10-14
65-69
35-39
60-64
55-59
45-49
10-14
10-14
0-9

10-14
35-39
25-29
50-54
10-14
25-29
50-54
10-14
35-39
50-54
30-34

5k
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
700 20 M
667 41 M
625 26 M
672 20 M
650 15 M
707 20 M
370 26 M
695 34 M
712 27 F
701 41 M
687 41 F
381 12 F
367 10 M
724 45 M
368 23 M
369 58 M
620 40 F
663 10 M
618 42 M
718 50 M
677 38 F
613 13 M
720 14 M
676 39 M
664 35 F
709 30 M
377 40 M
705 13 M
698 66 M
703 39 M
608 60 M
400 59 M
358 48 F
623 13 F
678 11 M
398 8 M
361 13 M
680 36 F
682 29 F
627 54 M
382 14 F
388 29 M
671 54 M
365 10 M
658 35 F
622 52 M
645 33 F
1

Time Pace
17:47.6 5:44/M
19:04.3 6:09/M
20:13.1 6:31/M
20:26.8 6:36/M
20:31.1 6:37/M
21:21.8 6:53/M
21:30.2 6:56/M
21:34.1 6:57/M
22:07.3 7:08/M
22:14.6 7:11/M
22:25.6 7:14/M
22:32.7 7:16/M
22:35.2 7:17/M
22:58.7 7:25/M
23:00.6 7:25/M
23:10.3 7:29/M
23:28.2 7:34/IM
23:29.7 7:35/M
23:31.8 7:35/M
23:37.4 7:37/M
23:38.5 7:38/IM
2341.1 7:38/M
23:42.1 7:39/M
23:48.0 7:41/M
23:51.9 7:42/M
23:58.2 7:44/M
24:08.4 7:47/M
24:46.9 8:00/M
24:52.1 8:01/M
24:54.4 8:02/M
24:59.7 8:04/M
25:14.9 8:09/M
25:25.6 8:12/M
25:35.2 8:15/M
25:39.5 8:17/M
25:40.0 8:17/M
25:44.7 8:18/M
26:00.0 8:23/M
26:19.0 8:29/M
26:22.2 8:30/M
26:23.0 8:31/M
26:37.8 8:35/M
26:39.3 8:36/M
26:52.8 8:40/M
26:55.0 8:41/M
26:56.1 8:41/M
27:07.5 8:45/M

09/13/2025 07:51:19



Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Erin Klein
Joel Bantista
Sarah Englehart
Brooke Fay
Tessa Thornton
Elizabeth Birkey
Sean Riordan
Ashley Sartain
Brittany Walter
Johnathon Meusel
Wylee Cooper
Bentley Storm
John Billhorn
Malachi Joyce
Edie Krabill
Kelsey Storm
Bud Fallon
Heather Loftus
Rick Funderberg
Nashten Funderberg
Timothy Gress
Carrie Young
Tucker Bland
Christina Christensen
Brianna Rebholz
Adriana Blanford
Stephan Walk
Elizabeth Dieng
Randy Pratt
Ron Houser
Isaiah Dupaul
Rily House
Zachary Clark
Anne Day
Jillian Swinford
Mollie Bates
Beth Jones
Stefanie Morris
Elisia Monier
Jeanette Mosley
Stephanie Gustafson
Mario Tello
Claire Marquis
Reya Marquis
Carl Norlin
Tom Marquis
Gary Westefer

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Railroad 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Bloomington IL
Princeton IL
Bloomington IL
Hennepin IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Cedar Point IL
Cedar Point IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Chillicothe IL
Lacon IL
Chicago IL
Spring Valley IL
Tiskilwa IL
Lacon IL
Henry IL
Princeton IL
Princetonprinceton IL
Princetonprinceton IL
Peru IL
Monona WI
Davenport 1A
Ohio IL

Peru IL
Princeton IL
Santa Ana CA
Mount Prospect IL
Hennepin IL
Princeton IL
Kewanee IL
Princeton
Princeton IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Davenport 1A
LaMoille IL
Malden IL
Princeton IL
Peru IL
Princeton IL
Darien IL
Chillicothe IL
Urbana IL

La Salle IL
Princeton IL
Chicago IL

Bib N

5k

o Age Gend AG Place

708
353
719
387
674
360
649
651
696
636
699
661
359
614
619
662
386
626
393
392
397
702
362
374
704
363
681
384
648
713
385
714
376
380
666
355
723
722
638
639
399
670
630
631
643
632
684

40 F 3: 40-44
37 M 3: 35-39
33 F 2: 30-34
29 F 2: 25-29
13 F 4: 10-14
44 F 4: 40-44
25 M 4: 25-29
30 F 3: 30-34
36 F 4: 35-39
35 M 4: 35-39
8 M 2: 0-9
8 M 3 0-9
65 M 2: 65-69
1 M 9: 10-14
1 F 5: 10-14
38 F 5: 35-39
53 M 5: 50-54
26 F 3: 25-29
48 M 2: 45-49
13 M 10: 10-14
45 M 3: 45-49
42 F 5: 40-44
26 M 5: 25-29
47 F 2: 45-49
39 F 6: 35-39
39 F 7: 35-39
63 M 2: 60-64
42 F 6: 40-44
57 M 3: 55-59
36 M 5: 35-39
12 M 11: 10-14
10 M 12: 10-14
33 M 3: 30-34
43 F 7: 40-44
43 F 8: 40-44
29 F 4: 25-29
56 F 1: 55-59
44 F 9: 40-44
33 F 4: 30-34
46 F 3: 45-49
40 F 10 40-44
40 M 4: 40-44
10 F 6: 10-14
9 F 1 0-9
70 M 1: 70-99
69 M 3: 65-69
69 M 4: 65-69
2

Time Pace
27:24.3 8:50/M
27:28.0 8:52/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:19.0 9:08/M
28:22.6 9:09/M
28:28.1 9:11/M
28:33.0 9:13/M
28:33.2 9:13/M
28:34.0 9:13/M
28:43.9 9:16/M
28:51.5 9:19/M
28:59.3 9:21/M
29:00.0 9:21/M
29:00.1 9:21/M
29:03.0 9:22/M
29:04.5 9:23/M
29:09.6 9:24/M
29:28.5 9:30/M
29:37.6 9:33/M
29:37.7 9:33/M
29:45.2 9:36/M
29:46.9 9:36/M
29:50.0 9:37/M
30:05.1 9:42/M
30:23.5 9:48/M
30:29.2 9:50/M
30:39.1 9:53/M
30:42.8 9:54/M
31:06.4 10:02/M
31:10.7 10:03/M
31:11.3 10:04/M
31:11.7 10:04/M
31:27.0 10:09/M
31:28.9 10:09/M
31:29.0 10:09/M
31:32.2 10:10/M
31:33.8 10:11/M
31:36.0 10:12/M
31:44.7 10:14/M
31:45.5 10:15/M
31:52.4 10:17/M
32:17.8 10:25/M
32:35.7 10:31/M
32:39.8 10:32/M
32:44.2 10:34/M
32:48.3 10:35/M
34:07.9 11:01/M

09/13/2025 07:51:20



Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Brian Hoffmcyer
Hannah Taylor
Jordan Meusel
Rosanne Abbott
Bailee Pohl
Lynda Joiner
Nyla Thompson
Janine Sobin
Candy Parente
Johnluke Carter
Catherine Wise
Kurt Workman
Jim Angel
Mark Dalton
Steve Grundman
Jamie Williams
Tony Margherio
Dave Margherio
Judith Dalton
Althea Keener
Andrew Keener
Eric Anderson
Mary Sommer
Thomas Hollingsworth
Danielle Gapinski
Brad Gapinski
Hailie Hollingsworth
Hailey Campbell
Katrina Schloz
Becky Carter
Adyn Dickey
Christopher Blanford
Lorie Watson
Jen Smith
Joanne Bejster
Annie Bayer
Anne Gress
Dan Rolando
Graycee Funderberg
Jana Albaugh
Calvin Anderson
Breanna Anderson
Nancy Neuhalfen
Silvia Albaugh
Christine Vorhies
Cheryl Shouse
Jordan Mattingly

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Railroad 5k
Overall Finish List

City
Flanagan IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Peru IL
Mendota IL
Tiskilwa IL
Wyanet IL
Spring Valley IL
Ladd IL

Mount Vernon IL
Sheridan IL
Tiskilwa IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Bloomington IN
Ladd IL
Princeton IL
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Princeton IL
Malden IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Oglesby IL
Wyoming IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
La Fayette IL
Princeton IL
Malden IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL
Oglesby IL
Princetonprinceton IL
Peoria Heights IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Malden IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL

Bib N

726
669
637
342
646
716
673
659
644
373
688
692
725
379
721
685
629
628
378
615
616
352
660
603
395
394
601
371
652
372
383
364
683
657
357
356
396
715
391
347
351
350
641
349
679
654
633

5k

0 Age Gend AG Place
55 M 4: 55-59
40 F 11: 40-44
12 M 13: 10-14
62 F 1: 60-64
28 F 5: 25-29
65 F 1: 65-69
23 F 1: 20-24
63 F 2: 60-64
56 F 2: 55-59
21 M 4: 20-24
52 F 1: 50-54
52 M 6: 50-54
51 M 7. 50-54
69 M 5: 65-69
60 M 3: 60-64
40 F 12: 40-44
40 M 5: 40-44
69 M 6: 65-69
65 F 2: 65-69
11 F 7: 10-14
50 M 8: 50-54
37 M 6: 35-39
53 F 2: 50-54
36 M 7: 35-39
40 F 13: 40-44
35 M 8: 35-39
13 F 8: 10-14
21 F 2: 20-24
39 F 8: 35-39
44 F 14: 40-44
11 M 14: 10-14
40 M 6: 40-44
63 F 3: 60-64
62 F 4: 60-64
59 F 3: 55-59
48 F 4: 45-49
41 F 15: 40-44
73 M 2: 70-99
21 F 3: 20-24
70 F 1: 70-99
6 M 4: 0-9
33 F 5: 30-34
99 F 2: 70-99
71 F 3: 70-99
44 F 16: 40-44
65 F 3: 65-69
28 F 6: 25-29
3

Time Pace
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:22.5 11:05/M
34:23.6 11:06/M
34:31.6 11:08/M
34:47.6 11:13/M
35:25.6 11:26/M
35:31.6 11:28/M
36:08.6 11:40/M
36:09.6 11:40/M
36:11.7 11:41/M
36:16.9 11:42/M
36:28.9 11:46/M
36:34.8 11:48/M
36:45.4 11:51/M
36:46.4 11:52/M
36:54.5 11:54/M
37:11.8 12:00/M
37:12.0 12:00/M
37:54.2 12:14/M
38:10.0 12:19/M
38:10.1 12:19/M
38:22.9 12:23/M
39:59.2 12:54/M
40:50.1 13:10/M
41:06.3 13:16/M
41:06.8 13:16/M
41:31.1 13:24/M
41:36.4 13:25/M
41:53.8 13:31/M
42:01.2 13:33/M
42:12.6 13:37/M
42:19.2 13:39/M
43:19.4 13:59/M
44:29.8 14:21/M
44:44.2 14:26/M
45:01.5 14:31/M
45:01.6 14:31/M
47:51.8 15:26/M
48:19.6 15:35/M
48:41.8 15:43/M
48:43.1 15:43/M
48:56.7 15:47/M
49:12.1 15:52/M
50:01.9 16:08/M
50:07.0 16:10/M
51:37.9 16:39/M
51:48.5 16:43/M

09/13/2025 07:51:20



Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Dana Wojcik
Olivia Wojcik
Ken Nelson
David Wise
Amelia Meiss
Serena Blessman
Aaron Krowlek
Sallee Zearing
Elise Swinford
Abigail Pfundstein
Stacy Jarigese
Sandy Ingram
Ridge Fritz
Olivia Fritz
Rylie Hollingsworth
Ken Albaugh
Dan Albaugh
Nick Hansen
Don Hansen
Dave Jarigese

Underground Railroad 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
lowa City IA
Sheridan IL
Washington IL
Princeton IL
Peoria IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Wyanet IL
Wyanet IL
Princeton IL
Princeton IL
Peoria Heights 1L
Mailden IL
Peru IL
Princeton IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
690 58
691 23
640 71
689 53
635 30
366 28
621 38
694 34
665 37
711 37
611 50
609 55
727 5
706 32
602 16
348 67
346 72
717 36
710 41
610 75
4
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55-59
20-24
70-99
50-54
30-34
25-29
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
0-9
30-34
15-19
65-69
70-99
35-39
40-44
70-99

Time
52:42.8
52:44.6
54:06.2
54:43.3
55:14.3
55:14.4
55:29.2
55:30.2
55:30.5
55:41.0
56:04.3
56:05.7
56:13.7
56:14.3
56:17.6
58:34.7
58:35.2

1:00:45.8
1:00:49.0
1:00:51.9

09/13/2025 07:51:20

Pace
17:00/M
17:01/M
17:27/M
17:39/M
17:49/M
17:49/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
17:58/M
18:05/M
18:06/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:10/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
19:36/M
19:37/M
19:38/M



