

Underground Railroad 5k

Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Elijah House	Sheffield IL	700	20	M	1: OVERAL	17:47.6	5:44/M
2	Brian Taylor	Princeton IL	667	41	M	1: PRINCE	19:04.3	6:09/M
3	Brent Loftus	Princeton IL	625	26	M	1: 25-29	20:13.1	6:31/M
4	Grady Thompson	Princeton IL	672	20	M	1: 20-24	20:26.8	6:36/M
5	Cristian Rodriguez	Depue IL	650	15	M	1: 15-19	20:31.1	6:37/M
6	Khadyn Jacobs	Princeton IL	707	20	M	2: 20-24	21:21.8	6:53/M
7	Kai Brown	Fort Myers FL	370	26	M	2: 25-29	21:30.2	6:56/M
8	Matthew Gealy	Bettendorf IA	695	34	M	1: 30-34	21:34.1	6:57/M
9	Brianna Legner	Princeton IL	712	27	F	1: OVERAL	22:07.3	7:08/M
10	Brad Fritz	Princeton IL	701	41	M	1: 40-44	22:14.6	7:11/M
11	Christi Wilson	Marseilles IL	687	41	F	1: 40-44	22:25.6	7:14/M
12	Briinuh Depauw	Tiskilwa IL	381	12	F	1: 10-14	22:32.7	7:16/M
13	Emmett Blogg	Princeton IL	367	10	M	1: 10-14	22:35.2	7:17/M
14	Mike Storm	Lacon IL	724	45	M	1: 45-49	22:58.7	7:25/M
15	Logan Bopes	Wyanet IL	368	23	M	3: 20-24	23:00.6	7:25/M
16	Joe Bornac	La Salle IL	369	58	M	1: 55-59	23:10.3	7:29/M
17	Megan Krabill	Tiskilwa IL	620	40	F	2: 40-44	23:28.2	7:34/M
18	Sawyer Storm	Lacon IL	663	10	M	2: 10-14	23:29.7	7:35/M
19	Andy Krabill	Tiskilwa IL	618	42	M	2: 40-44	23:31.8	7:35/M
20	Matt Allard	Ohio IL	718	50	M	1: 50-54	23:37.4	7:37/M
21	Abby Vladika	Princeton IL	677	38	F	1: PRINCE	23:38.5	7:38/M
22	Liam Johnson	Princeton IL	613	13	M	3: 10-14	23:41.1	7:38/M
23	Liann Fairbanks	Wyanet IL	720	14	M	4: 10-14	23:42.1	7:39/M
24	Keith Varland	Princeton IL	676	39	M	1: 35-39	23:48.0	7:41/M
25	Chelsi Straughn	Hennepin IL	664	35	F	1: 35-39	23:51.9	7:42/M
26	Kyle Cruz	Spring Valley IL	709	30	M	2: 30-34	23:58.2	7:44/M
27	Ben Clausen	Walnut IL	377	40	M	3: 40-44	24:08.4	7:47/M
28	Nicholas Rebholz	Peru IL	705	13	M	5: 10-14	24:46.9	8:00/M
29	Michael Boehle	Cornell IL	698	66	M	1: 65-69	24:52.1	8:01/M
30	Troy Burd	Spring Valley IL	703	39	M	2: 35-39	24:54.4	8:02/M
31	Jeffrey Horve	Mackinaw IL	608	60	M	1: 60-64	24:59.7	8:04/M
32	Rodney Hewitt	Manlius IL	400	59	M	2: 55-59	25:14.9	8:09/M
33	Angie Bennett	Bloomington IL	358	48	F	1: 45-49	25:25.6	8:12/M
34	Lydia Kyle	Princeton IL	623	13	F	2: 10-14	25:35.2	8:15/M
35	Wyatt Vladika	Princeton IL	678	11	M	6: 10-14	25:39.5	8:17/M
36	William Guider	Neponset IL	398	8	M	1: 0- 9	25:40.0	8:17/M
37	Travis Birkey	Princeton IL	361	13	M	7: 10-14	25:44.7	8:18/M
38	Alison Vrana	Rochelle IL	680	36	F	2: 35-39	26:00.0	8:23/M
39	Allison Warren	Tiskilwa IL	682	29	F	1: 25-29	26:19.0	8:29/M
40	Jeff Manahan	Oglesby IL	627	54	M	2: 50-54	26:22.2	8:30/M
41	Rayylee Depauw	Tiskilwa IL	382	14	F	3: 10-14	26:23.0	8:31/M
42	Harold Fay	Hennepin IL	388	29	M	3: 25-29	26:37.8	8:35/M
43	Eric Thompson	Princeton IL	671	54	M	3: 50-54	26:39.3	8:36/M
44	William Blanford	Princeton IL	365	10	M	8: 10-14	26:52.8	8:40/M
45	Jillian Smith	Princeton IL	658	35	F	3: 35-39	26:55.0	8:41/M
46	Don Kyle	Princeton IL	622	52	M	4: 50-54	26:56.1	8:41/M
47	Jamie Phelps	La Salle IL	645	33	F	1: 30-34	27:07.5	8:45/M

Underground Railroad 5k

Race Date

September 06, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Erin Klein	Bloomington IL	708	40	F	3: 40-44	27:24.3	8:50/M
49	Joel Bantista	Princeton IL	353	37	M	3: 35-39	27:28.0	8:52/M
50	Sarah Englehart	Bloomington IL	719	33	F	2: 30-34	28:15.6	9:07/M
51	Brooke Fay	Hennepin IL	387	29	F	2: 25-29	28:19.0	9:08/M
52	Tessa Thornton	Princeton IL	674	13	F	4: 10-14	28:22.6	9:09/M
53	Elizabeth Birkey	Princeton IL	360	44	F	4: 40-44	28:28.1	9:11/M
54	Sean Riordan	Cedar Point IL	649	25	M	4: 25-29	28:33.0	9:13/M
55	Ashley Sartain	Cedar Point IL	651	30	F	3: 30-34	28:33.2	9:13/M
56	Brittany Walter	Princeton IL	696	36	F	4: 35-39	28:34.0	9:13/M
57	Johnathon Meusel	Princeton IL	636	35	M	4: 35-39	28:43.9	9:16/M
58	Wylee Cooper	Chillicothe IL	699	8	M	2: 0- 9	28:51.5	9:19/M
59	Bentley Storm	Lacon IL	661	8	M	3: 0- 9	28:59.3	9:21/M
60	John Billhorn	Chicago IL	359	65	M	2: 65-69	29:00.0	9:21/M
61	Malachi Joyce	Spring Valley IL	614	11	M	9: 10-14	29:00.1	9:21/M
62	Edie Krabill	Tiskilwa IL	619	11	F	5: 10-14	29:03.0	9:22/M
63	Kelsey Storm	Lacon IL	662	38	F	5: 35-39	29:04.5	9:23/M
64	Bud Fallon	Henry IL	386	53	M	5: 50-54	29:09.6	9:24/M
65	Heather Loftus	Princeton IL	626	26	F	3: 25-29	29:28.5	9:30/M
66	Rick Funderberg	Princetonprinceton IL	393	48	M	2: 45-49	29:37.6	9:33/M
67	Nashten Funderberg	Princetonprinceton IL	392	13	M	10: 10-14	29:37.7	9:33/M
68	Timothy Gress	Peru IL	397	45	M	3: 45-49	29:45.2	9:36/M
69	Carrie Young	Monona WI	702	42	F	5: 40-44	29:46.9	9:36/M
70	Tucker Bland	Davenport IA	362	26	M	5: 25-29	29:50.0	9:37/M
71	Christina Christensen	Ohio IL	374	47	F	2: 45-49	30:05.1	9:42/M
72	Brianna Rebholz	Peru IL	704	39	F	6: 35-39	30:23.5	9:48/M
73	Adriana Blanford	Princeton IL	363	39	F	7: 35-39	30:29.2	9:50/M
74	Stephan Walk	Santa Ana CA	681	63	M	2: 60-64	30:39.1	9:53/M
75	Elizabeth Dieng	Mount Prospect IL	384	42	F	6: 40-44	30:42.8	9:54/M
76	Randy Pratt	Hennepin IL	648	57	M	3: 55-59	31:06.4	10:02/M
77	Ron Houser	Princeton IL	713	36	M	5: 35-39	31:10.7	10:03/M
78	Isaiah Dupaul	Kewanee IL	385	12	M	11: 10-14	31:11.3	10:04/M
79	Rily House	Princeton	714	10	M	12: 10-14	31:11.7	10:04/M
80	Zachary Clark	Princeton IL	376	33	M	3: 30-34	31:27.0	10:09/M
81	Anne Day	Chicago IL	380	43	F	7: 40-44	31:28.9	10:09/M
82	Jillian Swinford	Chicago IL	666	43	F	8: 40-44	31:29.0	10:09/M
83	Mollie Bates	Davenport IA	355	29	F	4: 25-29	31:32.2	10:10/M
84	Beth Jones	LaMoille IL	723	56	F	1: 55-59	31:33.8	10:11/M
85	Stefanie Morris	Malden IL	722	44	F	9: 40-44	31:36.0	10:12/M
86	Elisia Monier	Princeton IL	638	33	F	4: 30-34	31:44.7	10:14/M
87	Jeanette Mosley	Peru IL	639	46	F	3: 45-49	31:45.5	10:15/M
88	Stephanie Gustafson	Princeton IL	399	40	F	10: 40-44	31:52.4	10:17/M
89	Mario Tello	Darien IL	670	40	M	4: 40-44	32:17.8	10:25/M
90	Claire Marquis	Chillicothe IL	630	10	F	6: 10-14	32:35.7	10:31/M
91	Reya Marquis	Urbana IL	631	9	F	1: 0- 9	32:39.8	10:32/M
92	Carl Norlin	La Salle IL	643	70	M	1: 70-99	32:44.2	10:34/M
93	Tom Marquis	Princeton IL	632	69	M	3: 65-69	32:48.3	10:35/M
94	Gary Westefer	Chicago IL	684	69	M	4: 65-69	34:07.9	11:01/M

Underground Railroad 5k

Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	Brian Hoffmcyer	Flanagan IL	726	55	M	4: 55-59	34:12.6	11:02/M
96	Hannah Taylor	Princeton IL	669	40	F	11: 40-44	34:22.5	11:05/M
97	Jordan Meusel	Princeton IL	637	12	M	13: 10-14	34:23.6	11:06/M
98	Rosanne Abbott	Peru IL	342	62	F	1: 60-64	34:31.6	11:08/M
99	Bailee Pohl	Mendota IL	646	28	F	5: 25-29	34:47.6	11:13/M
100	Lynda Joiner	Tiskilwa IL	716	65	F	1: 65-69	35:25.6	11:26/M
101	Nyla Thompson	Wyanet IL	673	23	F	1: 20-24	35:31.6	11:28/M
102	Janine Sobin	Spring Valley IL	659	63	F	2: 60-64	36:08.6	11:40/M
103	Candy Parente	Ladd IL	644	56	F	2: 55-59	36:09.6	11:40/M
104	Johnluke Carter	Mount Vernon IL	373	21	M	4: 20-24	36:11.7	11:41/M
105	Catherine Wise	Sheridan IL	688	52	F	1: 50-54	36:16.9	11:42/M
106	Kurt Workman	Tiskilwa IL	692	52	M	6: 50-54	36:28.9	11:46/M
107	Jim Angel	Princeton IL	725	51	M	7: 50-54	36:34.8	11:48/M
108	Mark Dalton	Princeton IL	379	69	M	5: 65-69	36:45.4	11:51/M
109	Steve Grundman	Princeton IL	721	60	M	3: 60-64	36:46.4	11:52/M
110	Jamie Williams	Princeton IL	685	40	F	12: 40-44	36:54.5	11:54/M
111	Tony Margherio	Bloomington IN	629	40	M	5: 40-44	37:11.8	12:00/M
112	Dave Margherio	Ladd IL	628	69	M	6: 65-69	37:12.0	12:00/M
113	Judith Dalton	Princeton IL	378	65	F	2: 65-69	37:54.2	12:14/M
114	Althea Keener	Saint Louis MO	615	11	F	7: 10-14	38:10.0	12:19/M
115	Andrew Keener	Saint Louis MO	616	50	M	8: 50-54	38:10.1	12:19/M
116	Eric Anderson	Princeton IL	352	37	M	6: 35-39	38:22.9	12:23/M
117	Mary Sommer	Malden IL	660	53	F	2: 50-54	39:59.2	12:54/M
118	Thomas Hollingsworth	Princeton IL	603	36	M	7: 35-39	40:50.1	13:10/M
119	Danielle Gapinski	Princeton IL	395	40	F	13: 40-44	41:06.3	13:16/M
120	Brad Gapinski	Princeton IL	394	35	M	8: 35-39	41:06.8	13:16/M
121	Hailie Hollingsworth	Princeton IL	601	13	F	8: 10-14	41:31.1	13:24/M
122	Hailey Campbell	Oglesby IL	371	21	F	2: 20-24	41:36.4	13:25/M
123	Katrina Schloz	Wyoming IL	652	39	F	8: 35-39	41:53.8	13:31/M
124	Becky Carter	Princeton IL	372	44	F	14: 40-44	42:01.2	13:33/M
125	Adyn Dickey	Princeton IL	383	11	M	14: 10-14	42:12.6	13:37/M
126	Christopher Blanford	Princeton IL	364	40	M	6: 40-44	42:19.2	13:39/M
127	Lorie Watson	La Fayette IL	683	63	F	3: 60-64	43:19.4	13:59/M
128	Jen Smith	Princeton IL	657	62	F	4: 60-64	44:29.8	14:21/M
129	Joanne Bejster	Malden IL	357	59	F	3: 55-59	44:44.2	14:26/M
130	Annie Bayer	La Salle IL	356	48	F	4: 45-49	45:01.5	14:31/M
131	Anne Gress	Peru IL	396	41	F	15: 40-44	45:01.6	14:31/M
132	Dan Rolando	Oglesby IL	715	73	M	2: 70-99	47:51.8	15:26/M
133	Graycee Funderberg	Princetonprinceton IL	391	21	F	3: 20-24	48:19.6	15:35/M
134	Jana Albaugh	Peoria Heights IL	347	70	F	1: 70-99	48:41.8	15:43/M
135	Calvin Anderson	Princeton IL	351	6	M	4: 0- 9	48:43.1	15:43/M
136	Breanna Anderson	Princeton IL	350	33	F	5: 30-34	48:56.7	15:47/M
137	Nancy Neuhalphen	Malden IL	641	99	F	2: 70-99	49:12.1	15:52/M
138	Silvia Albaugh	Princeton IL	349	71	F	3: 70-99	50:01.9	16:08/M
139	Christine Vorhies	Princeton IL	679	44	F	16: 40-44	50:07.0	16:10/M
140	Cheryl Shouse	Princeton IL	654	65	F	3: 65-69	51:37.9	16:39/M
141	Jordan Mattingly	Princeton IL	633	28	F	6: 25-29	51:48.5	16:43/M

Underground Railroad 5k

Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall Finish List

5k

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
142	Dana Wojcik	Princeton IL	690	58	F	4: 55-59	52:42.8	17:00/M
143	Olivia Wojcik	Princeton IL	691	23	F	4: 20-24	52:44.6	17:01/M
144	Ken Nelson	Iowa City IA	640	71	M	3: 70-99	54:06.2	17:27/M
145	David Wise	Sheridan IL	689	53	M	9: 50-54	54:43.3	17:39/M
146	Amelia Meiss	Washington IL	635	30	F	6: 30-34	55:14.3	17:49/M
147	Serena Blessman	Princeton IL	366	28	F	7: 25-29	55:14.4	17:49/M
148	Aaron Krowlek	Peoria IL	621	38	M	9: 35-39	55:29.2	17:54/M
149	Sallee Zearing	Princeton IL	694	34	F	7: 30-34	55:30.2	17:54/M
150	Elise Swinford	Princeton IL	665	37	F	9: 35-39	55:30.5	17:54/M
151	Abigail Pfundstein	Princeton IL	711	37	F	10: 35-39	55:41.0	17:58/M
152	Stacy Jarigese	Princeton IL	611	50	F	3: 50-54	56:04.3	18:05/M
153	Sandy Ingram	Princeton IL	609	55	F	5: 55-59	56:05.7	18:06/M
154	Ridge Fritz	Wyanet IL	727	5	M	5: 0-9	56:13.7	18:08/M
155	Olivia Fritz	Wyanet IL	706	32	F	8: 30-34	56:14.3	18:08/M
156	Rylie Hollingsworth	Princeton IL	602	16	F	1: 15-19	56:17.6	18:10/M
157	Ken Albaugh	Princeton IL	348	67	M	7: 65-69	58:34.7	18:54/M
158	Dan Albaugh	Peoria Heights IL	346	72	M	4: 70-99	58:35.2	18:54/M
159	Nick Hansen	Malden IL	717	36	M	10: 35-39	1:00:45.8	19:36/M
160	Don Hansen	Peru IL	710	41	M	7: 40-44	1:00:49.0	19:37/M
161	Dave Jarigese	Princeton IL	610	75	M	5: 70-99	1:00:51.9	19:38/M